IDM-200®-V
Interchangeable HPGe Detector Module (IDM)
“Free from liquid nitrogen, free from maintenance,
free from integration complexities.”
•	Convenient-to-mount, all-in-one integrated HPGe detector, cooler, cryostat, and signal
processing electronics; requires only AC/DC power and a USB connection.
•	Operates in any orientation.
•	Standardized large area HPGe crystal dimensions ensures uniform performance unit-to-unit.

Maximum Shock Tolerance 20 g. An accelerometer inside the instrument tracks the maximum shock to which the unit has been subjected. A shock
in excess of 20 g will void the warranty.
Ordering Information
Model Description
IDM-200-V IDM-200-V Interchangeable Detector Module. Includes internal backup battery, operating manual, AC/DC power adaptor charger,
USB cable, and MAESTRO MCA software.
IDM-200-ACC-PS AC/DC Power Adapter Charger. (One included with IDM-200-V.)
IDM-200-ACC-USB IP68 USB Cable. (One included with IDM-200-V.)
EXT-BAT-IDM Ultra Battery Extender. Includes battery, charger and cable for IDM models.
A11-BW CONNECTIONS Programmer’s Toolkit with ActiveX Controls.
7
IDM-200®-V
Interchangeable HPGe Detector Module (IDM)
IDM-200®-V
Interchangeable HPGe Detector Module (IDM)